Cisco Catalyst 2960-XR
Series Switch Datasheet
ROUTER-SWITCH.COM 1
CONTENT
Overview ................................................................................................................................... 1
Appearance ................................................................................................................................ 2
Key Features and Benefits .............................................................................................................. 3
Cisco Catalyst 2960-XR Series Switches Product Specifications .................................................................. 4

US Government Certifications USGv6 and IPv6 Ready Logo
CISCO CATALYST 2960-XR SERIES SWITCHES BASIC ORDERING INFORMATION
Cisco Catalyst 2960-XR Configurations Ordering Information
Part Number 10/100/1000
Ethernet
Interfaces
Uplink
Interfaces
Cisco IOS
Software
Feature
Set
Available
PoE
Power
Second FRU Power
Supply Option
FlexStack-
Plus Stacking
WS-C2960XR-48FPD-I 48 2 SFP+ IP Lite 740W 1025W Optional
WS-C2960XR-48LPD-I 48 2 SFP+ IP Lite 370W 640W Optional
WS-C2960XR-24PD-I 24 2 SFP+ IP Lite 370W 640W Optional
ROUTER-SWITCH.COM 13
WS-C2960XR-48TD-I 48 2 SFP+ IP Lite - 250W Optional
WS-C2960XR-24TD-I 24 2 SFP+ IP Lite - 250W Optional
WS-C2960XR-48FPS-I 48 4 SFP IP Lite 740W 1025W Optional
WS-C2960XR-48LPS-I  48 4 SFP IP Lite 370W 640W Optional
WS-C2960XR-24PS-I 24 4 SFP IP Lite 370W 640W Optional
WS-C2960XR-48TS-I 48 4 SFP IP Lite - 250W Optional
WS-C2960XR-24TS-I 24 4 SFP IP Lite - 250W Optional
Cisco Catalyst 2960-XR Power Supply Options
PWR-C2-250WAC= Second FRU power supply and fan for all non-PoE 2960-XR switches, provides 250W AC of
power
PWR-C2-640WAC4 Second FRU power supply and fan for all 370W PoE+ 2960-XR switches, provides 640W AC